Sail Caledonia 2011

Results Race 6 - Kytra to Fort Augustus

Fleet No. Name

Class 1
1
2
Class 2

~N o o~

Class 4

10
Class 5
11

Auk
Sommarvind

Pathfinder 2
Feadhanach
Storyteller
Scratch
Elsie

Hurley

Lapsus
protection-propal

Slip Jig

Skipper

Paul Eunson
Claes Malm

Colin Cumming
Mike Tatham
Dave Walters
Osbert Lancaster
Caladonia Yawl
Nigel Cowley

Bart Muller
Emmanuel Goudal

Norna Hall

Start Time

14:30:00
14:45:00

14:37:30
14:31:30
14:40:30
14:40:30
14:42:00
14:42:00

DNS
14:45:00

DNS

Finish Time

15:03:28
15:08:39

15:06:23
15:02:22
15:06:33
15:05:18
15:06:22
15:08:12

15:09:11

Total

0:33:28
0:23:39

00:28:53
0:30:52
0:26:03
0:24:48
0:24:22
0:26:12

0:24:11

Finishing
Order

9th
1st

7th
8th
5th
4th
3rd
6th

2nd

Race Points

=N

A RPN WO O



